DECEMBER 2024

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

2

3

Berlin Delivery

4

- —

Ossipee Delivery

6 Claremont MFP

Tilton Delivery

Delivery

Moultonborough

=

10

Franconia Delivery

Plymouth Delivery

11

Dover Delivery

12 colebrook mre

Keene Delivery

13

14

15

16

g

Lancaster Delivery

*Ro r

CSLEr

18

Alstead Delivery

*Jaffrey Delivery
** ast day to order for
before Christmas break

19

Lebanon Delivery

*Littleton Delivery

20 Concord MFP

Newport Delivery
K I aremont Delivery
Concord Delivery

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

delivery Schedule

NHFB Closed Christmas Eve | Christmas Day NHFB Closed NHFB Closed
NHFB Closed NHFB Closed
**{an begin ordering
for Thurs. 142
New Year's Day | Ossipee Deliver Tilton Deliven
NHFB Closed Moulton b'ilm_.
Delivery
Indicates Delivery . ]
* Indicates Change to normal Indicates NHFB Indicates NHFB Indicates Ordering
Closure Mobile Food Pantry Window Notes




